Supermoto and SuperQuad
European GCup
Mariapocs —Hungary

22-238. September ZO0OD7
EMN 23714 and 25/3

CE it = FP St

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km

Free Practice
Free Practice #1 (Superquad)

2007.09:22. 12:45.

R

Practice
Pos No. Name Class Make FMN Nat. Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps
1 31 BEDO Tamas EC Quad KTM MAMS HUN 56.369 2 76,638 - 18
EC Quad SQ2 Honda MAMS HUN 1:02.536 6 69,080 +6.167 10

2 55 HIDEG Dévid

Licensed to: ChronoMoto

Printed: 2007.09.22. 13:42:51
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda

Clerk of the Course - PAL Léaszl6
President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy

Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Supermoto and SuperQuad

European GCup

Mariapocs —-Hungary
22-28. Beptember 2007
EMN 283r14 and 2573

CE it = FP St

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Free Practice

Free Practice #1 (Superquad)

Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km
2007.09.22. 12:45.

Practice
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(31) BEDO Tamas
1 1:16.542 +20.173 12:46:11.066
2 56.369 - 12:47:07.435
3 56.964 +0.595 12:48:04.399
4 56.485 +0.116 12:49:00.884
5 56.650 +0.281 12:49:57.534
6 56.498 +0.129 12:50:54.032
7 1:00.124 +3.755 12:51:54.156
8 58.370 +2.001 12:52:52.526
9 58.193 +1.824 12:53:50.719
10 57.259 +0.890 12:54:47.978
11 56.700 +0.331 12:55:44.678
12 59.640 +3.271 12:56:44.318
13 1:01.281 +4.912 12:57:45.599
14 58.642 +2.273 12:58:44.241
15 57.938 +1.569 12:59:42.179
16 58.369 +2.000 13:00:40.548
17 1:38.383 +42.014 13:02:18.931
18 1:06.916 +10.547 13:03:25.847
(55) HIDEG David
1 1:07.744 +5.208 12:53:27.583
2 1:06.402 +3.866 12:54:33.985
3 1:04.240 +1.704 12:55:38.225
4 1:07.701 +5.165 12:56:45.926
5 1:05.096 +2.560 12:57:51.022
6 1:02.536 - 12:58:53.558
7 1:03.874 +1.338 12:59:57.432
8 1:04.291 +1.755 13:01:01.723
9 1:18.019 +15.483 13:02:19.742
10 1:07.838 +5.302 13:03:27.580

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2007.09.22. 13:43:07

Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda
Clerk of the Course - PAL Laszl6

President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy

Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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Supermoto and SuperQuad
European GCup
Mariapocs —Hungary

22-238. September ZO0OD7
EMN 23714 and 25/3

CE it = FP St

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km

Free Practice
Free Practice #2 (Superquad)

2007.09:22. 14:45.

R

Practice
Pos No. Name Class Make FMN Nat. Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps
1 31 BEDO Tamas EC Quad KTM MAMS HUN 56.035 9 77,095 - 17
EC Quad SQ2 Honda MAMS HUN 1:01.169 15 70,624 +5.134 16

2 55 HIDEG Dévid

Licensed to: ChronoMoto

Printed: 2007.09.22. 15:07:12
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda

Clerk of the Course - PAL Léaszl6
President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy

Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Supermoto and SuperQuad

European GCup

Mariapocs —-Hungary
22-28. Beptember 2007
EMN 283r14 and 2573

CE it = FP St

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Free Practice

Free Practice #2 (Superquad)

Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km
2007.09.22. 14:45.

Practice
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(31) BEDO Tamas
1 1:06.061 +10.026 14:46:44.147
2 57.920 +1.885 14:47:42.067
3 58.825 +2.790 14:48:40.892
4 58.761 +2.726 14:49:39.653
5 1:42.864 +46.829 14:51:22.517
6 1:00.995 +4.960 14:52:23.512
7 56.971 +0.936 14:53:20.483
8 56.630 +0.595 14:54:17.113
9 56.035 - 14:55:13.148
10 58.657 +2.622 14:56:11.805
11 58.779 +2.744 14:57:10.584
12 59.914 +3.879 14:58:10.498
13 2:14.559  +1:18.524 15:00:25.057
14 2:31.115  +1:35.080 15:02:56.172
15 1:02.994 +6.959 15:03:59.166
16 57.172 +1.137 15:04:56.338
17 57.865 +1.830 15:05:54.203
(55) HIDEG David
1 1:11.312 +10.143 14:46:49.907
2 1:03.641 +2.472 14:47:53.548
3 1:02.624 +1.455 14:48:56.172
4 1:01.867 +0.698 14:49:58.039
5 1:03.059 +1.890 14:51:01.098
6 1:01.888 +0.719 14:52:02.986
7 1:02.291 +1.122 14:53:05.277
8 1:02.124 +0.955 14:54:07.401
9 1:01.518 +0.349 14:55:08.919
10 1:03.088 +1.919 14:56:12.007
11 1:02.175 +1.006 14:57:14.182
12 1:02.107 +0.938 14:58:16.289
13 2:08.642  +1:07.473 15:00:24.931
14 1:02.117 +0.948 15:01:27.048
15 1:01.169 - 15:02:28.217
16 1:03.784 +2.615 15:03:32.001

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2007.09.22. 15:08:36

Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda
Clerk of the Course - PAL Laszl6

President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy

Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Supermoto and SuperQuad
European GCup
Mariapocs —Hungary

22-238. September ZO0OD7
EMN 23714 and 25/3

CE it = FP St

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km

Free Practice
Free Practice #3 (Superquad)

2007.09:22. 16:40.

R

Practice
Pos No. Name Class Make FMN Nat. Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps
1 31 BEDO Tamas EC Quad KTM MAMS HUN 55.285 2 78,141 - 20
EC Quad SQ2 Honda MAMS HUN 1:01.087 12 70,719 +5.802 19

2 55 HIDEG Dévid

Licensed to: ChronoMoto

Printed: 2007.09.22. 17:23:58
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda

Clerk of the Course - PAL Léaszl6
President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy

Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Supermoto and SuperQuad

European GCup

Mariapocs —-Hungary
22-28. Beptember 2007
EMN 283r14 and 2573

CE it = FP St

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Free Practice

Free Practice #3 (Superquad)

Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km
2007.09.22. 16:40.

Practice
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(31) BEDO Tamas
1 1:01.310 +6.025 17:01:26.464
2 55.285 - 17:02:21.749
3 56.330 +1.045 17:03:18.079
4 56.780 +1.495 17:04:14.859
5 56.004 +0.719 17:05:10.863
6 55.749 +0.464 17:06:06.612
7 55.912 +0.627 17:07:02.524
8 56.630 +1.345 17:07:59.154
9 56.258 +0.973 17:08:55.412
10 57.568 +2.283 17:09:52.980
11 1:05.900 +10.615 17:10:58.880
12 1:04.973 +9.688 17:12:03.853
13 1:01.376 +6.091 17:13:05.229
14 1:06.752 +11.467 17:14:11.981
15 1:05.207 +9.922 17:15:17.188
16 1:02.964 +7.679 17:16:20.152
17 1:07.926 +12.641 17:17:28.078
18 1:06.233 +10.948 17:18:34.311
19 1:02.805 +7.520 17:19:37.116
20 1:08.484 +13.199 17:20:45.600
(55) HIDEG David
1 1:06.423 +5.336 17:01:32.476
2 1:02.892 +1.805 17:02:35.368
3 1:02.209 +1.122 17:03:37.577
4 1:02.324 +1.237 17:04:39.901
5 1:02.731 +1.644 17:05:42.632
6 1:02.716 +1.629 17:06:45.348
7 1:02.636 +1.549 17:07:47.984
8 1:02.356 +1.269 17:08:50.340
9 1:05.639 +4.552 17:09:55.979
10 1:04.200 +3.113 17:11:00.179
11 1:03.248 +2.161 17:12:03.427
12 1:01.087 - 17:13:04.514
13 1:08.063 +6.976 17:14:12.577
14 1:05.565 +4.478 17:15:18.142
15 1:01.164 +0.077 17:16:19.306
16 1:09.644 +8.557 17:17:28.950
17 1:04.865 +3.778 17:18:33.815
18 1:02.917 +1.830 17:19:36.732
19 1:11.820 +10.733 17:20:48.552

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2007.09.22. 17:24:29

Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda
Clerk of the Course - PAL Laszl6

President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy

Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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Supermoto and Super @ uasd
Europeam G um

Mariapocs _Hungarw

Vo R IAE

22-23. Beptembar 2007
EMN 283/r5/1484 and 2553

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying practice
Qualifying Practice (Superquad)

Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km

2007.09:23. 11:35.

R

Practice
Pos No. Name Class Make FMN Nat. Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps
1 31 BEDO Tamas EC Quad KTM MAMS HUN 54.047 10 79,930 - 11
2 3 KUNKLI Tivadar EC Quad Yamaha MAMS HUN 57.538 2 75,081 +3.491 7
3 55 HIDEG David EC Quad SQ2 Honda MAMS HUN 58.979 10 73,246 +4.932 12
4 10 POPIK Janos EC Quad Yamaha MAMS HUN 1:05.149 7 66,310 +11.102 8

Printed: 2007.09.23. 17:43:02
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda
Clerk of the Course - PAL Léaszl6
President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy

Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Supermoto and Super @ uasd
Europeam G um
Mariapics _Hungary Vo R IAE

22-23. Beptembar 2007
EMN 283/r5/1484 and 2553

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Qualifying practice Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km
Qualifying Practice (Superquad) 2007.09.23. 11:35.
Practice
| Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) BEDO Tamas

1 1:06.753 +12.706 11:34:59.757
2 54.337 +0.290 11:35:54.094
3 56.962 +2.915 11:36:51.056
4 54.931 +0.884 11:37:45.987
5 54.525 +0.478 11:38:40.512
6 11:00.453  +10:06.406 11:49:40.965
7 57.403 +3.356 11:50:38.368
8 56.697 +2.650 11:51:35.065
9 54.837 +0.790 11:52:29.902
10 54.047 - 11:53:23.949
11 55.417 +1.370 11:54:19.366

(3) KUNKLI Tivadar

1 1:00.738 +3.200 11:35:32.879
2 57.538 - 11:36:30.417
3 57.656 +0.118 11:37:28.073
4 57.561 +0.023 11:38:25.634
5 59.768 +2.230 11:39:25.402
6 1:48.942 +51.404 11:41:14.344
7 1:15.840 +18.302 11:42:30.184

(55) HIDEG David

1 1:11.577 +12.598 11:35:07.315
2 1:05.758 +6.779 11:36:13.073
3 59.979 +1.000 11:37:13.052
4 1:00.850 +1.871 11:38:13.902
5 1:00.207 +1.228 11:39:14.109
6 1:00.035 +1.056 11:40:14.144
7 5:11.968 +4:12.989 11:45:26.112
8 1:08.728 +9.749 11:46:34.840
9 59.814 +0.835 11:47:34.654
10 58.979 - 11:48:33.633
11 59.157 +0.178 11:49:32.790
12 59.143 +0.164 11:50:31.933

(10) POPIK Janos

1 1:08.970 +3.821 11:35:23.960

2 1:05.270 +0.121 11:36:29.230

3 1:06.755 +1.606 11:37:35.985

4 1:10.260 +5.111 11:38:46.245

5 1:55.632 +50.483 11:40:41.877

6 1:06.089 +0.940 11:41:47.966

7 1:05.149 - 11:42:53.115

8 1:06.989 +1.840 11:44:00.104
Printed: 2007.09.23. 17:43:58 Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda Orbits 2
Clerk of the Course - PAL Laszl6 www.amb-it.com
President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Supermoto and Super @ uasd
Europeam G um
Mariapics _Hungary Vo R IAE

22-23. Beptembar 2007
EMN 283/r5/1484 and 2553

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup Sorted on Laps
Race #1 Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km .;.;.
Race #1 (Superquad) 2007.09.23. 13:25. .. . .
Race N

Pos No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm1 Lap
1 31 BEDO Tamas Real Motorcentrum EC Quad KTM 17 15:29.879 - 53.850 5
2 3 KUNKLI Tivadar EC Quad Yamaha 16 15:30.862 1Lap 57.061 7
3 55 HIDEG David Vega MSC EC Quad SQ:. Honda 16 16:03.244 +32.382 58.861 3
4 10 POPIK Janos EC Quad Yamaha 5 17:15.486 12 Laps 1:03.722 3

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
1 Lap 78,978 53.850 80,223 [31] BEDO Tamas

Printed: 2007.09.23. 17:57:19 Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda Orbits 2
Clerk of the Course - PAL Laszl6 www.amb-it.com
President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Supermoto and Super @ uasd
Europeam G um
Mariapics _Hungary Vo R IAE

22-23. Beptembar 2007
EMN 283/r5/1484 and 2553

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Race #1 Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km
Race #1 (Superquad) 2007.09.23. 13:25.
Race
| Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) BEDO Tamas

1 56.108 +2.258 13:21:17.438
2 54.629 +0.779 13:22:12.067
3 54.326 +0.476 13:23:06.393
4 54.063 +0.213 13:24:00.456
5 53.850 - 13:24:54.306
6 55.225 +1.375 13:25:49.531
7 54.613 +0.763 13:26:44.144
8 53.883 +0.033 13:27:38.027
9 54.454 +0.604 13:28:32.481
10 54.109 +0.259 13:29:26.590
11 54.406 +0.556 13:30:20.996
12 56.511 +2.661 13:31:17.507
13 54.872 +1.022 13:32:12.379
14 54.437 +0.587 13:33:06.816
15 54.031 +0.181 13:34:00.847
16 53.939 +0.089 13:34:54.786
17 54.518 +0.668 13:35:49.304

(3) KUNKLI Tivadar

1 58.093 +1.032 13:21:19.282
2 57.386 +0.325 13:22:16.668
3 57.668 +0.607 13:23:14.336
4 57.611 +0.550 13:24:11.947
5 57.866 +0.805 13:25:09.813
6 58.700 +1.639 13:26:08.513
7 57.061 - 13:27:05.574
8 58.899 +1.838 13:28:04.473
9 57.491 +0.430 13:29:01.964
10 58.031 +0.970 13:29:59.995
11 59.322 +2.261 13:30:59.317
12 58.310 +1.249 13:31:57.627
13 57.529 +0.468 13:32:55.156
14 57.644 +0.583 13:33:52.800
15 57.517 +0.456 13:34:50.317
16 59.970 +2.909 13:35:50.287

(55) HIDEG David

1 59.826 +0.965 13:21:21.301
2 58.867 +0.006 13:22:20.168
3 58.861 - 13:23:19.029
4 59.357 +0.496 13:24:18.386
5 59.208 +0.347 13:25:17.594
6 1:00.127 +1.266 13:26:17.721
7 59.367 +0.506 13:27:17.088
8 1:00.494 +1.633 13:28:17.582
9 1:00.543 +1.682 13:29:18.125
10 1:00.357 +1.496 13:30:18.482
11 59.976 +1.115 13:31:18.458
12 1:00.634 +1.773 13:32:19.092
13 1:00.266 +1.405 13:33:19.358
14 1:01.222 +2.361 13:34:20.580
15 1:01.089 +2.228 13:35:21.669
16 1:01.000 +2.139 13:36:22.669

(10) POPIK Janos

1 1:03.770 +0.048 13:21:25.576
2 1:05.205 +1.483 13:22:30.781
3 1:03.722 - 13:23:34.503
4 1:04.777 +1.055 13:24:39.280
5 12:55.631  +11:51.909 13:37:34.911

Printed: 2007.09.23. 17:57:56 Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda Orbits 2
Clerk of the Course - PAL Léaszl6 www.amb-it.com
President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy www.mylaps.com
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Supermoto and Super @ uasd
Europeam G um
Mariapics _Hungary Vo R IAE

22-23. Beptembar 2007
EMN 283/r5/1484 and 2553

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup Sorted on Laps

Race #2 Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km .;.;.
Race #2 (Superquad) 2007.09.23. 16:25. .. . .
Race . .
Pos No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm1 Lap
1 31 BEDO Tamas Real Motorcentrum EC Quad KTM 16 14:55.472 - 53.883 13
2 55 HIDEG David Vega MSC EC Quad SQ. Honda 15 15:09.097 1Lap 59.336 12
3 3 KUNKLI Tivadar EC Quad Yamaha 12 13:59.894 4 Laps 57.810 2
Not Classified
DNS 10 POPIK Janos EC Quad Yamaha 0] ---- - ---- (0]
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
1Lap 77,188 53.883 80,174 [31] BEDO Tamés

Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com

Printed: 2007.09.23. 16:38:02
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda
Clerk of the Course - PAL Laszl6

President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Supermoto and Super @ uasd
Europeam G um
Mariapics _Hungary Vo R IAE

22-23. Beptembar 2007
EMN 283/r5/1484 and 2553

Supermoto and Superquad European Cup

Race #2 Rabdcsi Ring 1,200 Km
Race #2 (Superquad) 2007.09.23. 16:25.
Race
| Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) BEDO Tamas

1 55.088 +1.205 16:19:03.826
2 55.517 +1.634 16:19:59.343
3 55.309 +1.426 16:20:54.652
4 55.212 +1.329 16:21:49.864
5 54.647 +0.764 16:22:44.511
6 54.224 +0.341 16:23:38.735
7 54.313 +0.430 16:24:33.048
8 54.755 +0.872 16:25:27.803
9 54.423 +0.540 16:26:22.226
10 54.498 +0.615 16:27:16.724
11 54.496 +0.613 16:28:11.220
12 55.933 +2.050 16:29:07.153
13 53.883 - 16:30:01.036
14 59.833 +5.950 16:31:00.869
15 58.943 +5.060 16:31:59.812
16 1:03.057 +9.174 16:33:02.869

(55) HIDEG Dévid

1 1:00.044 +0.708 16:19:09.361
2 59.548 +0.212 16:20:08.909
3 1:00.362 +1.026 16:21:09.271
4 59.516 +0.180 16:22:08.787
5 1:00.041 +0.705 16:23:08.828
6 1:00.094 +0.758 16:24:08.922
7 1:00.136 +0.800 16:25:09.058
8 1:00.430 +1.094 16:26:09.488
9 1:00.590 +1.254 16:27:10.078
10 1:00.756 +1.420 16:28:10.834
11 1:00.482 +1.146 16:29:11.316
12 59.336 - 16:30:10.652
13 1:01.337 +2.001 16:31:11.989
14 1:01.544 +2.208 16:32:13.533
15 1:02.961 +3.625 16:33:16.494

(3) KUNKLI Tivadar

1 1:02.703 +4.893 16:19:18.796

2 57.810 - 16:20:16.606

3 58.477 +0.667 16:21:15.083

4 59.509 +1.699 16:22:14.592

5 1:01.712 +3.902 16:23:16.304

6 1:00.537 +2.727 16:24:16.841

7 1:08.823 +11.013 16:25:25.664

8 1:11.267 +13.457 16:26:36.931

9 1:21.488 +23.678 16:27:58.419

10 1:13.560 +15.750 16:29:11.979

11 1:13.762 +15.952 16:30:25.741

12 1:41.550 +43.740 16:32:07.291
Printed: 2007.09.23. 17:58:37 Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHAZI Linda Orbits 2
Clerk of the Course - PAL Laszl6 www.amb-it.com
President of the Jury - KOKENYESI Gydrgy www.mylaps.com
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